
Position Name Email Address School Zone

Chair Suzanne Lachner suzanne.lachner@yrdsb.ca Richmond Hill C

Vice Chair Shawn Morris shawn.morris@yrdsb.ca Stephen Lewis G

Ophea Michael Sniatenchuk michael.sniatenchuk@ycdsb.ca St Elizabeth G

Rules Frank Gratta frank,gratta@yrdsb.ca Bill Crothers E

Secretary Shane Poupart shane.poupart@yrdsb.ca Sir William Mulock A

Member at Large Patrick Chui  patrick.jw.chui@yrdsb.ca Bill Hogarth F

Member at Large John Ostapeic John.ostapeic@yrdsb.ca Bayview C

Member at Large Lee-Ann Hannah lee-ann.hannah@yrdsb.ca Huron Heights A

Member at Large Andrew Ebisuzaki andrew.ebisuzaki@yrdsb.ca Bur Oak F

Member at Large Kyle Picken kyle.picken@yrdsb.ca Tommy Douglas H

YRAA REP Shawn Morris shawn.morris@yrdsb.ca Stephen Lewis

Sport Advisory Committee for Badminton

If you have a question, comment or suggestion with regards to YRAA Badminton, please feel free to contact the SAC member in your area
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